Birdham Parish Council Payments for Consideration

Meeting May 8th 2024

Balances on accounts:

Current account
Deposit account
NS&I

Received since last meeting

Precept

Paid since last meeting

betty geary
I whitaker
nest

hmrc

sse

cdc

wsalc

adrian dover
I whitaker

boxgrove parish council

arbus

Action in rural sussex

litter picking

salary

pension

contributions

street lighting feb

waste collection

wsalc and nalc contributions
grass cutting and bus stop clearance
council running costs
telephone contribution

SID installation
subscription

Payments for consideration

Jackson's fencing
betty geary
imogen whitaker
hest

hmrc

satswana

JNR

cdc

ams contracting Itd
elan city

sse

Screwfix

Smithe and Co Ltd
T Firmston

cost of parts (barrier repair)
litter picking

clerk's salary

pension

contributions

data protection officer
MS365/domain/email
mpp project officer
hedge cutting
mpoumting bars sid
street lighting

hose clips for SID
internal audit
councillor expenditure

£ 100,183.59
£ 71,398.42
£ 7,099.85
£ 178,681.86

£ 36,908.00
£ 36,908.00

70.00
877.59
64.00
64.65
173.94
839.90
578.11
60.00
245.32
35.97
1,512.00
50.00
4571.48
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1,416.23
70.00
877.59
64.00
21.55
180.00
1,631.52
496.00
724.50
124.96
186.34
19.99
324.00
75.99
6,212.67
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