Birdham Parish Council Payments for Consideration Meeting May 8th 2024

Balances on accounts:			
Current account		£	100,183.59
Deposit account		£	71,398.42
NS&I		£	7,099.85
			178,681.86
Received since last meeting			
Precept		£	36,908.00
·		£	36,908.00
			·
Paid since last meeting			
betty geary	litter picking	£	70.00
I whitaker	salary	£	877.59
nest	pension	£	64.00
hmrc	contributions	£	64.65
sse	street lighting feb	£	173.94
cdc	waste collection	£	839.90
wsalc	wsalc and nalc contributions	£	578.11
adrian dover	grass cutting and bus stop clearance	£	60.00
I whitaker	council running costs	£	245.32
boxgrove parish council	telephone contribution	£	35.97
arbus	SID installation	£	1,512.00
Action in rural sussex	subscription	£	50.00
		£	4,571.48
Payments for consideration			
Jackson's fencing	cost of parts (barrier repair)	£	1,416.23
betty geary	litter picking	£	70.00
imogen whitaker	clerk's salary	£	877.59
nest	pension	£	64.00
hmrc	contributions	£	21.55
satswana	data protection officer	£	180.00
JNR	MS365/domain/email	£	1,631.52
cdc	mpp project officer	£	496.00
ams contracting ltd	hedge cutting	£	724.50
elan city	mpoumting bars sid	£	124.96
sse	street lighting	£	186.34
Screwfix	hose clips for SID	£	19.99
Smithe and Co Ltd	internal audit	£	324.00
T Firmston	councillor expenditure	£	75.99
		£	6,212.67